
$154,000

3411 RIVER DRIVE B
https://vizorealty.com

CONDO NEAR DOWNTOWN COLUMBIA This well-kept gated 2 BR
2BA Condo is beautifully nestled in the quite Earlewood
Communities while yet being with-in minutes to entertainment,
shopping, The University of SC, Allen, Benedict College,
Emergency Care and So much more! This unit has hard wood
floors throughout the living space and tile in the kitchen and in
the bathroom. The eat in kitchen has granite counter tops,
stainless steel appliances and a washer/dryer unit. Disclaimer:
CMLS has not reviewed and, therefore, does not endorse vendors
who may appear in listings.

• 2 beds
• 1 bath

• Condo

• RESIDENTIAL

• ACTIVE



Basics
Date added: Added 2 days ago Listing Date: 2025-05-30

Price per sqft: $206.99 Category: RESIDENTIAL

Type: Condo Status: ACTIVE

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 1 bath

Floors: 1 floor Lot size, acres: 864 SQFT acres

Year built: 1950 TMS: 09107-14-20

MLS ID: 609676 Pool on Property: No

Full Baths: 1 Cooling: Central

Building Details
Heating features: Central Garage: None

Foundation: Slab Water Source: Other

Sewer: Other Style: House-Apt

Basement: No Basement Exterior material: Brick-All Sides-AbvFound

New/Resale: Resale

HOA Info
HOA: Y HOA Fee: $359

HOA Fee Per: Monthly

Nearby Schools
School District: Richland One Elementary School: Logan

Middle School: St Andrews High School: Columbia



Listing Courtesy Of
Listing Office: Real Broker LLC Listing Agent: Coltina, Ingram


